O 0O NO UL A WNNEFE OOV WN -

U ool il L BB BB P DB PP WWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRRPRPR
U b WNEFRPOOONOOULLANOOOONOUUPMWNOOONOOUDDWNREROOOUPEWNELO

23271712636 D
23271712639 D
23271712640 D
23271712641 K
23271712642 D
23271712643 D
23265212644 D
23265212645 D
23265212646 D
23275212647 D
23275212648 D
23265212649 D
23265212650 D
23275212651 D
23265212653 D
23265212654 D
23265212655 D
23265212656 D
23265212657 D
23275212658 D
23265212739 D
23265212659 D
23265212663 D
23265212666 D
23265212665 D
23265212668 D
23265212667 D
23265212669 D
23275212670 D
23265212671 D
23265212672 D
23265212673 D
23265212676 D
23265212678 D
23265212677 D
23265212681 D
23265212679 D
23265212680 D
23275212682 D
23265212683 D
23265212684 D
23265212686 D
23265212688 D
23265212696 D
23265212690 K
23265212693 D
23265212695 D
23265212692 D
23265212694 D
23265212691 D
23275212697 D
23275212698 D
23265212699 D
23265212701 D

Thiéu Quang Manh
Nguyén Phi

Tran Van

Tran

Nguyén Xuan
Nguyén Hong
Pham Ha Nhat

VO Thi Kim
Nguyén Thj Ha
Nguyén Huu
Nguyén Phan Binh
Tran Thi

bang Phuong
Nguyén Ngoc
Tran Thi

Lé Thj Hong
Dang Thi Hong
Nguyén Hoang Lan
Nguyén Thi
Nguyén Quang Anh
bang Thi Lé

Tran Thi Lé
Hoang Thi My
Hoang Thj Diém
Nguyén Tra

V3 Ngoc Anh
Nguyén Viét
Pham Thij Lién

BUi Van

Vo Thi Kim

Cao Thi Minh
Tran Thi

D& Thi Kim

Cao Nguyén Minh
Nguyén Thi Ha
Nguyén Thi Hién
Nguyén Thi Thanh
Phan Thi Xuan
Tran Thai
Trwong Lé Phuong
Tran Mién
Nguyén Thi Phuong
Lé Thi Thanh
Pham Kiéu
Nguyén Thi Huyén
Nguyén Thi Quynh
Tran Thj Thanh
Nguyén Thj Thay
Nguyén Thj Thay
Pham Thi Thuy

Lé Cong

Lé Minh
Nguyén Thi Anh
Vo Thi Diéu

Cuong
H6

Ri

Tai
Tam
Vinh
An

Bac
Cam
Dam
Dé
Dung
Duy
Hoa
Hoa
Hué
Huong
Huong
Huy
Huyén
Huynh
Linh
My
My
My
My
Nga
Nghia
Ngoc
Nguyét
Phudng
Suwong
Tam
Tam
Thanh
Thanh
Thanh
Thanh
Thao
Thao
Thao
Thuwong
Trang
Trang
Trang
Trang
Trang
Trang
Trang
Trién
Tuéan
Tuyét
Vang

03/06/1996 D23EDT B
15/12/1996 D23EDT B
07/04/1995 D23EDT B
08/06/1995 D23EDT B
27/02/1995 D23EDT B
11/01/1993 D23EDT B
26/02/1993 D23YDH B
20/10/1987 D23YDH B
04/02/1974 D23YDH B
18/04/1985 D23YDH B
05/04/1994 D23YDH B
25/02/1992 D23YDH B
09/11/1993 D23YDH B
19/10/1994 D23YDH B
24/09/1984 D23YDH B
29/03/1994 D23YDH B
20/06/1992 D23YDH B
25/11/1989 D23YDH B

25/12/1990
10/02/1993
06/01/1994
09/06/1989
29/03/1994
14/10/1989
16/11/1993
22/08/1968
20/11/1994
11/11/1989
20/10/1994
15/06/1994
10/06/1994
20/09/1992
06/11/1989
03/05/1994
26/07/1989
24/01/1995

D23YDH B
D23YDH B
D23YDH B
D23YDH B
D23YDH B
D23YDH B
D23YDH B
D23YDH B
D23YDH B
D23YDH B
D23YDH B
D23YDH B
D23YDH B
D23YDH B
D23YDH B
D23YDH B
D23YDH B
D23YDH B

10/05/1994 D23YDH B
02/09/1980 D23YDH B
25/06/1985 D23YDH B

04/01/1991
03/12/1994
15/11/1989
12/09/1985
21/02/1994
17/06/1993
09/06/1994
07/03/1993
16/09/1993

D23YDH B
D23YDH B
D23YDH B
D23YDH B
D23YDH B
D23YDH B
D23YDH B
D23YDH B
D23YDH B

03/05/1994 D23YDH B
07/09/1994 D23YDH B
16/07/1995 D23YDH B
05/10/1980 D23YDH B
05/06/1993 D23YDH B
25/03/1994 D23YDH B

4.00
3.00
3.00
2.33
3.65
3.33
4.00
1.65
3.65
2.65
2.33
4.00
3.00
2.33
2.65
2.65
3.00
4.00
3.33
2.33
2.33
2.65
4.00
3.33
4.00
2.33
1.65
4.00
2.33
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.65
3.65
3.00
3.65
4.00
2.65
4.00
3.65
2.65
3.00
3.33
3.00
2.33
2.65
2.65
3.33
3.33
3.33
3.00
1.65
2.65
3.33

3.33
2.00
3.65
1.65
2.33
2.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
2.33
3.65
2.65
2.33
3.00
3.33
3.65
4.00
3.33
2.00
3.33
3.00
4.00
3.00
3.33
2.33
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.65
4.00
2.65
3.65
2.33
2.00
3.00
4.00
2.65
3.00
2.65
3.00
3.33
2.00
3.00
1.65
2.33
3.65
3.00
4.00
1.65
1.00
2.65
3.00
3.00

3.67
2.50
3.33
2.00
2.99
2.67
4.00
2.83
3.33
2.83
2.33
3.83
2.83
2.33
2.83
2.99
3.33
4.00
3.33
2.17
2.83
2.83
4.00
3.17
3.67
2.33
2.83
3.50
2.67
3.83
3.50
2.83
3.65
2.99
2.50
3.33
4.00
2.65
3.50
3.15
2.83
3.17
2.67
3.00
2.00
2.49
3.15
3.17
3.67
2.49
2.00
2.15
2.83
3.17

B
K
K

Da Nang
Binh Dinh
Da Ning
Da Nang
Da Ning
Quang Tri
Da Nang
Ha Tinh
Bac Giangl@
TT Hué
Quang Nam
Quang Nam
Quang Nam
DPa Nang
Nghé An
Kon Tum
Quang Nam
Da Nang
Quang Nam
DPa Nang
Quang Binh
Quang Nam
DakLak
Quang Nam
Binh Dinh
Quang Ngai
Kon Tum
Da Nang
Phu Yén
DakLak
Quang Nam
Quang Tri
Da Ning
Da Nang
Quang Nam
Binh Dinh
Quang Nam
Phu Yén
Quang Nam
Quang Nam
DPa Nang
Da Nang
Quang Nam
Quang Nam
Quang Nam
Da Nang
Khanh Hoa
Quang Nam
DakLak
Quang Nam
Binh Dinh
Thanh Héa
Quang Nam
DakLak
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23265212702 D
23272612703 D
23262612705 D

171326034 D
23262612708 D
23262612709 D
23262612710 D
23274112628 D
23274112629 D
23274112632 D
23274112634 D
23274112635 D
23276112617 D
23276112618 D
23276112619 D
23276112620 D
23276112623 D
23276112624 D
23276112626 D

Tran Thi
Nguyén Ngoc
VO Lé Nguyét
Tran Thi
Nguyén Thi Nhw
Phan Thi Xuan
D6 Thi My
Nguyén Ding
Bui Tan
Nguyén Van
Nguyén Ly
Lam Triéu
Tran Van
Nguyén Duy
Ngb Bao

Lé Viét

D6 Phu
Nguyén Duy
Nguyén Ngoc

~

Yén
Danh
Hanh
Nguyét
Quyén
Thanh
Tinh
Ba
Phung
Quang
Tu

Vi
Duy
Hiéu
Hoa
Hoang
Thuan
Toan
Vinh

10/01/1994
26/02/1995
16/12/1996
25/01/1993
24/11/1991
02/02/1996
15/11/1996
14/08/1991
20/08/1994
08/12/1991
14/04/1983
06/08/1993
10/02/1995
01/10/1988
24/07/1993
16/04/1994
16/08/1987
04/11/1991
10/10/1991

D23YDH B
D23KDN B
D23KDN B
D23KDN B
D23KDN B
D23KDN B
D23KDN B
D23KTR B
D23KTR B
D23KTR B
D23KTR B
D23KTR B
D23XDD B
D23XDD B
D23XDD B
D23XDD B
D23XDD B
D23XDD B
D23XDD B

1.65
1.65
3.00
2.33
2.33
3.00
2.00
1.65
1.00
3.00
2.65
2.00
2.00
1.65
4.00
3.00
1.00
2.00
2.33

3.00
3.00
3.65
4.00
3.33
4.00
3.33
3.65
3.65
3.65
2.33
2.00
2.33
2.65
1.65
2.00
3.00
2.33
2.00

2.33
2.33
3.33
3.17
2.83
3.50
2.67
2.65
2.33
3.33
2.49
2.00
2.17
2.15
2.83
2.50
2.00
2.17
2.17

Quang Nam
Quang Nam
Da Nang

Da Nang
Da Ning
Quang Nam
Quang Tri
Quang Ngai
Quang Nam
Khanh Hoa
Binh Thuan
Quang Binh
Da Nang
Quang Nam
TT Hué
Quang Nam
Quang Nam
Quang Nam



